@ Pennsylvania Talent Pipeline

Pittsburgh Team Contact Information

pghpipeline@tmgva.com

Joe Barto
Program Leader
Mobile (757) 218-8444
jbarto@tmgyva.com

Vince Jordan
Pittsburgh Region Project Lead
Mobile (757) 642-4982
vjordan@tmgyva.com

Noel Bremus
Pittsburgh Region Operations Officer
Mobile: (757) 646-2181
nbremus@tmgva.com

Kenneth Pettit
Pittsburgh Region Network Coach
Mobile (757) 262-8564
kpettit@tmgva.com

Kim Weingartner
Pittsburgh Region Network Coach
Mobile (724) 679-2762
kweingartner@tmgyva.com

Chris Cooney
Pittsburgh Region Network Coach
Mobile (412) 913-4779
ccooney@tmgyva.com

Program Support Team

Dana O'Donnell Tom Barto Vy Barto

Executive Assistant Strategic Engagement & Marketing &

Operations Officer Business Operations Communications
Mobile: (540) 270-5772 Mobile: (757) 303-0804 Mobile: (757) 846-5534
dodonnelll@tmgva.com tbarto@tmgva.com vbarto@tmgva.com

www.dibtalentpipeline.com




